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FEATURES :

Available in four sizes: 150mm, 200mm, 

250mm, 300mm

Stylish design

Easily adjusted diffuser opening

Lightweight ABS construction

Easy to clean

Scratch resistant surface

Positive lock duct tabs

Snap action clips for fast and easy installation

Round Plastic Diffuser

MAKE HART MODEL ACD-RP

INSTALLATION :

Ceiling

ACD-RP – STANDARD SIZES : 

NECK (A)
Ø MM

FACE (C)
Ø MM

OPENING (B)
Ø MM

150

200

250

300

260

320

390

440

235

285

355

410

DIMENSION :
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